\rsd Hull

Hull accredited landlord scheme

List of accredited landlords

A= City Council
| Name | Address | Telephone | Fax | Mobile | Email | Website
Mr Andy Bostock 9 Holly Grove 01430 07886 andybostock@talktalk.net
Gilberdyke 448 482 903 298
East Yorkshire
HU15 2FE
Mr Ken Brady Sandra House 01482 07958 kbrady888@hotmail.com
Lavender Properties 53 Pearson Park 346051 225578
Hull
HUS5 2TG
Mr Simon Butters 208 Newland Avenue | 01482 01482 07802 simon@unicomproperty.co.uk
Unicom Hull 491 009 474 732 | 664 266
HU5 2ND
Mrs Marie Dobbs 69 St Joseph Drive 07713 marie.dobbs62@gmail.com
Hull 637 223
HU4 6TJ
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Hull accredited landlord scheme

List of accredited landlords

A= City Council
| Name | Address | Telephone | Fax | Mobile | Email | Website
Mr C Eaton 29 Queensmead 01482 078917 | dansop@dansop.karoo.co.uk
Beverley 871789 91795
HU17 8PQ
Mr Mark Girdham 765 Hessle Road 01482 07793 mark-mgp@hotmail.com
Hull 353503 742 983
HU4 6PJ
Mr Earl Haigh 4 Danesleigh Drive 01924 07941 earlhaigh@live.co.uk
Middlestown 277 180 769 110
Wakefield
WF4 4TB
Mr Anthony Hodgson Rear of 23 Newland | 01482 075007 | chris@hhproperties.uk.com
H & H Properties Avenue 342155 80382

Hull
HUS5 3AG
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A= City Council
| Name | Address | Telephone | Fax | Mobile | Email | Website
Mr Steve Honey 38 Leyburn Avenue 01482 07762 stevehoney38@gmail.com
Hull 473491 486129
HUG6 8QX
Ms Christine Hornshaw Melton Waste Park 01430 01482 07967 Christine@pmhornshawproperties.
P & M Hornshaw Gibson Lane 424 417 333650 | 036 454 | com
Properties Melton
HU14 3MM
Mr. Andrew Lacey 60-62 Clarence 01482 01482 andrew.lacey@kingfisherhousing.c | www.avocettrust.co.u
Kingfisher Housing Street 329 226 329 337 0.uk K
(Hull) Ltd. Hull
HU9 1DN
Mr Eric Lusby 52a Freehold Street | 01482 01482 07889 ericlusby@hotmail.com
Eric Lusby Properties Hull 606 616 606 616 | 412 892
HU3 1RD
Mr Martin Newman 69 Coltman Street 01482 07751 info@giroscope.org.uk WWW.giroscope.org.u
Giroscope Hull 576 374 350 385 K
HU3 2SJ
Mr William Roseigh 87 Park Avenue 01482
Rosnet Ltd Hull 446 291
HU5 3EP
Mr Alfred Streete 35A The Spinney 07915 sounigueproperties@yahoo.com
Moortown 088849
Leeds
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LS17 6SP
Mr Dave Sunman 19 Arras Drive 07709 davesunman@davesunman.karoo.
Cottingham 422548 | co.uk
HU16 5LE
Mrs Adenike Taiwo 28 Hartforde Road 07956 niketaiwo@aol.com
Borehamwood 320012
WD6 5JT
Mr John Tweed 464 Anlaby Road 01482 tweedaccomm@msn.com www.tweedaccommo
Tweed Accommodation | Hull 353072 dation.co.uk
Ltd HU4 6QR
Mr David Wood 459 Anlaby Road 01482 08707 david@risewood.com
We buy UK houses.com | Hull 562 562 559 836
HU3 6AS
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